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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1909. 1910.

No. oi SI

April 30,
1909.

teep on
April 30,

1910.

Waitaki County—continued.
McGregor, Henry, Kurow
McGregor, James Reid, Maheno
McGregor, Robert, HUderthorpe
McGregor, W. E., Duntroon
Mcllwraith Bros., Kurow
Mclnerney, Thomas, Maheno
Mclnnes, Archibald, Otiake
Mclnnes, Peter, Otiake
Mclntyre, Isabella P., Otiake
Mclntyre, William, Enfield
Mclvor, Peter, Herbert
McKay, James G., Windsor
McKay, J., Pukeuri
McKeUar, H, Otekaike
McKenzie Bros., HUderthorpe
McKenzie Bros., Palmerston
McKenzie, T. and H, Kakanui
McKerrow, Andrew, Hampden
McKerrow, W. P., Waianakarua
McKinnon, William Grant, Omarama
McKirdy, William Henry, Hampden
McLean Bros., Kakanui
McLennan, T. Y. S., Kokoamo
McLeod, Hector, Hillgrove
McLeod, James, Maheno
McLucas, Mrs. M., Strachan's
McMaster, A. A., Oamaru
McMUlan, A. J., Herbert
McMiUan, W. M., Herbert
McMurtrie, John, Windsor
McNaughton, A., Whitstone
McPhail, Donald, Papakaio
McPhedran, Archibald M., Papakaio
McPhedron, C. ft, Otekaike
McPhee, Allan, Kauroo Hill, Maheno
McPhee, John, Duntroon
McPhee, Neil, Awamoko
McPhee, Thomas, Weston
McPhee, William, Awamoko
McPherson, A. and W., Maheno
McPherson, J. A., Borton's
McQuade, Henry, Maheno
McQuade, J. T., Livingstone
McQuade, R., Livingstone
McQuade, William, Livingstone
McRae, John M., Windsor
Mee, Thomas, Incholme
Meek, James A., Enfield
Meek, R. B., Weston
Middleditch, John, Kurow
MUler, James, Maheno
MiUer, John, Duntroon
MUler, J. H., Windsor
MiUer, Mrs. ft, Kia Ora
MiUer, R., Ngapara
Miller, Sir H. J., Oamaru
MiUigan, J. ft, Ngapara
MUmine, James, and Sons, Windsor
MUmine, James, jun., Kia Ora
MUne, Mrs. ft, Pukeuri
Milne, M. S., Oamaru
Mitchell Bros., Weston
Mitchell, H. G., Kia Ora
MitcheU, W. W., Otekaike
Morrison, Angus, jun., Herbert
Mulligan, Edward, Incholme
Mulvena, W., Kurow
Munro, H. J. B., Kurow
Munro, James M., Wharekuri
Munro, L. L., Kurow
Munro, Mrs. Janet M., Kurow
Munro, T. A. and H. J. B., Kurow
Munro, W. G., Kurow
Munro, W. H, Otekaike
Murcott, W., Hampden
Murcott, W. H, Hampden
Murray, Albert D., Windsor
Murray, J. R., Kurow
Murray, Lindly W., Tokarahi
Neilson, D. B., Papakaio
Newlands Bros., Incholme
Nichols, J. 0., Maheno
Nicholson, Mrs. M. A., Maheno
Nicholson, W., Hampden

198

141
184

2388

1168
46

1763

308
203

1330
495

1150
356
255
507

548
110
260

16
86

1824
846

1200
361
465

1233
405
265

281
61

133
324
785
519
416
359
143

281
234
292
190

2130
95

1250
81

2213
184
153
30

324
1598
307

1371
607
340
856
500
260
700
393
278

40
56

2122
750

1148
307
135
692
255
341

90
311
220
288

1153
787
464
406
368
98

102
42

343
1509
603
226

1200
546

NU
327
500
515

1090
598
122
61

413
729

37
2165

190
31s;

180"
933
306

1784
1000
1700
1201
1657
Nil

62
678
383
746

Nil
1448

11906
193

4095

Waitaki County—continued.
N.Z. &A. Land Co., Mount Dasher, Hampden
O'Connor Bros., Ngapara
O'Connor, Thomas, Windsor
O'Neill, Edward, Otekaike
Oliver, Daniel, Hilderthorpe
Orbell, H. S., Pukeuri
Orbell, L. H, Pukeuri
Orr, George, Kurow
Oxenbury, Edwin, Maheno
Palmer, John, Kurow
Parker, John T., Otekaike
Paterson, Mrs. Janet, Herbert,
Paterson, Thomas, Ngapara
Paterson, Thomas D., Herbert
Paton, J. P., Reidston
Paton, Mrs. J., Papakaio
Paton, R., Pukeuri
Paul, Adam P., Windsor
Phillips, S. J., Duntroon
Phillips, James, Kurow
Plenis, Adam, Kurow
Pochin, F. W., Duntroon
Poison, R. K, Duntroon
Porter, J.,Tokarahi
Porter, John, Tokarahi
Preston, Joseph, Oamaru
Preston, Joseph, Oamaru
Pringle, James,Duntroon
Pringle, John, Livingstone
Quinn, John, Totaratahi
Rapson, AlexanderB., Queen'sFlat, Ngapara
Rapson, Robert, Kakanui
Rattray, Alexander, Georgetown
Rayne, Mrs. C. A., Longslip, Oamaru
Reid, Alexander, Herbert
Reid, J. F., Elderslie, Oamaru
Reid, J. B., Elderslie, Oamaru
Reid, John, Windsor
Reid, Stanley G., Ornprior, Oamaru
Reid, W. P., Maheno
Riddell, Alexander, Peebles
Roberts Bros., Oamaru
Robertson, Alexander, Kauroo, Incholme ..Robertson, F., Waianakarua
Robertson, James, Tokarahi
Robertson, James, Tokarahi
Robertson, J., jun., Incholme
Robertson, James, Maheno
Robertson, W., Incholme
Robertson, W., Herbert
Rodger, David, Incholme
Rodgers, Terence, Totaratahi
Rooney, John, Oamaru
Ross, Angus, Waianakarua
Ross, Angus, Herbert
Ross, Donald J., HiUgrove
Ross, James, Kurow
Ross, Mrs. Jessie, Awamoko
Rudd, George, Papakaio
Rudenclau and Co., Awamoko
Rutherford, John, Duntroon
Ryan Bros., Balruddery, Windsor
Ryan, John, Kauroo Hill, Maheno
Ryan, Michael S., Totaratahi
Samson, Mrs. Louise M., Otekaike
Sanderson, J., Kurow
Scales, R., Papakaio
Schluter, H, Pukeuri
Scott and Anderson, Windsor
Scott, D., Kurow
Scott, Joseph, Enfield
Scott, William, Balruddery, Windsor
Scott, Walter L., Kauroo Hill, Maheno ..Seth-Smith, B., Oamaru
Seth-Smith, Walter, Ngapara
Sewell, W. G., Waireka Junction
Seyb, Jacob, Grogetown
Shale Bros., Totaratahi
Shand Bros., Ngapara
Shand, G. E. T., Ngapara
Shand, P. T., Windsor
Sharp, F. G., Oamaru
Shea, Edward, Waitaki
Shea, John Albert, Otekaike

23288
614

520
853
712

1467
200
48

228
168
21

890
105
380
304
375
538
225
548
102

5269
55

2280
859

12500
5052
1065

152
503
270
132
837

6910
113

1964
3284
1595
667
918
147

2193

22260
1766
357
711
733
816

1552
NU
NU

235
NU

25
1012

95
281
443
304
814
232

1108
202

3405
47

970
2395
8285
4434
1696

195
166
294
233
415

9668
100

1969
3121
1669
NU
746
164

2189
723
405
921

2923
258
812
184
466
276
117
251
190
802

4390
14

382
657

5920
264
1878
590

15
517
166
583
640
357
182
325

1396
260

2425
22

862
510
874

2573
730

1813
268
504
100

200
170
837
791
230
510
387
183
164
460
407
805
570
116
55

270
839

90
1393

111

776
2500

526
114

659
200
397

107
212
122
409

3469

366
672

4664
242

3223

300
672
254

1896
1020
1514
1391
980

37

150
518
119
796
756

122
528

1872

743
401

1179
192

1356
12050

32
3527

3054
52

203
650
706

2594
841

1697
200
958
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